Distributor of Sumida Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CDRH6D28EHF-2R7NC - FIXED INDUCTOR SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Sumida CorporationSumida Corporation
CDRH6D28EHF-2R7NCCDRH6D28EHF-2R7NC

Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
www.sumida.com                                2/2
◆ Specification
Saturation Current （A）※1 Part Name ※
Stamp
Inductance
(μH)
100kHz/1V
D.C.R.(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
(at 20℃)
at 20℃ at 100℃
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) ※2
CDRH6D28EHF-2R7N□ 2R7 2.7±30％ 24(18) 3.75 3.20 4.00
CDRH6D28EHF-3R3N□ 3R3 3.3±30％ 27(20) 3.35 3.00 3.70
CDRH6D28EHF-4R7N□ 4R7 4.7±30％ 31(23) 2.80 2.45 3.20
CDRH6D28EHF-5R6N□ 5R6 5.6±30％ 35(26) 2.50 2.25 2.90
CDRH6D28EHF-6R8N□ 6R8 6.8±30％ 54(40) 2.30 2.10 2.55
CDRH6D28EHF-8R2N□ 8R2 8.2±30％ 58(43) 2.20 2.00 2.40
CDRH6D28EHF-100N□ 100 10±30％ 65(48) 1.90 1.70 2.25
CDRH6D28EHF-120N□ 120 12±30％ 70(52) 1.80 1.55 2.00
CDRH6D28EHF-150N□ 150 15±30％ 84(62) 1.60 1.40 1.75
CDRH6D28EHF-180N□ 180 18±30％ 108(80) 1.40 1.25 1.55
CDRH6D28EHF-220N□ 220 22±30％ 128(95) 1.25 1.15 1.45
CDRH6D28EHF-270N□ 270 27±30％ 142(105) 1.15 1.06 1.30
CDRH6D28EHF-330N□ 330 33±30％ 187(138) 1.00 0.92 1.15
CDRH6D28EHF-390N□ 390 39±30％ 210(156) 0.96 0.86 1.10
CDRH6D28EHF-470N□ 470 47±30％ 238(176) 0.92 0.80 1.00
CDRH6D28EHF-560N□ 560 56±30％ 277(205) 0.85 0.75 0.95
CDRH6D28EHF-680N□ 680 68±30％ 348(258) 0.80 0.70 0.85
CDRH6D28EHF-820N□ 820 82±30％ 390(290) 0.72 0.63 0.72
CDRH6D28EHF-101N□ 101 100±30％ 535(397) 0.60 0.54 0.60
※※※※ Description of part name
 CDRH6D28EHF-2R7N□
 ※1.Saturation current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 65% of its nominal value.          ※2.Temperature rise current: The DC current at which the temperature rise is △t＝40℃.(Ta＝20℃) B Box
C Carrier Tape